
REED / SANDY HOOK PM ROUTES
 

BUS: 01 PM Sandy Hook and Reed
Vehicle: 01

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Sandy Hook School
3:55 PM 38 Berkshire Rd
3:57 PM 3 / 4 Fawnwood Rd
3:58 PM 11 Fawnwood Rd
3:59 PM 17 Rose Ln
4:01 PM 29 Fawnwood Rd
4:01 PM 31 Fawnwood Rd
4:02 PM 8 Lone Oak Mdws
4:02 PM 9 Lone Oak Meadows
4:09 PM Berkshire Rd & Thunder Ridge Rd  
4:11 PM 18 Chestnut Hill Rd
4:11 PM 1 Chestnut Knoll Dr
4:12 PM 5 Chestnut Knoll Dr
4:12 PM Chestnut Knoll Dr @ cul-de-sac
4:16 PM Bradley Ln & Country Squire Ln
4:16 PM 4 Nutmeg Ln
4:17 PM 7 Nutmeg Ln
4:18 PM Honey Ln & Nutmeg Ln (NW)
4:21 PM 17 Serenity Ln
4:22 PM 10 Serenity Ln
4:23 PM Serenity Ln & Indian Hill Ln
4:23 PM Serenity Ln & Lyrical Ln
4:23 PM 26 Lyrical Ln
4:25 PM 35 /  37 Bradley Ln
4:25 PM Bradley Ln & Grace Moore Rd

BUS: 02 PM Sandy Hook and Reed 
Vehicle: 02

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate 3:32 pm Shuttle to SHS
3:46 PM Sandy Hook School
4:02 PM Osborne Hill Rd & Sutherland Dr
4:04 PM Kale Davis Rd & Leopard Dr
4:05 PM 51 Osborne Hill Rd
4:05 PM 55/60 Osborne Hill Rd
4:07 PM 76 Osborne Hill Rd 
4:07 PM 32 / 39 Paugussett Rd
4:07 PM Paugussett & Forest View Dr  
4:08 PM 14 Crabapple Ln
4:09 PM 15 Crabapple Ln



4:10 PM 24 Mountain Laurel Ln
4:11 PM 19 Paugussett Rd
4:11 PM 12 Paugussett Rd
4:12 PM 1 Crown View Dr
4:13 PM  17 Paugussett Rd
4:14 PM 3 Paugussett Rd
4:15 PM Berkshire Rd & Holly Ln
4:22 PM 89 Berkshire Rd
4:22 PM 81 / 83 Berkshire Rd

BUS: 03 PM Sandy Hook and Reed 
Vehicle: 03

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate 3:32 pm Shuttle to SHS
3:46 PM Sandy Hook School
3:53 PM 5 Riverside Rd
3:54 PM 9 Washington Ave
3:54 PM Crestwood Dr & Farrell Ct & Washington Ave
3:55 PM 19 Washington Ave
3:55 PM 23 Washington Ave & Farrel Ct
3:55 PM Berkshire Rd & 2 Peral St-driveway on Berkshire Rd
4:05 PM 54 Bennetts Bridge Rd
4:06 PM 49 Bennetts Bridge Rd
4:06 PM 47 Bennetts Bridge Rd  
4:08 PM Bennetts Bridge Rd & Founders Ln  
4:08 PM 23 Bennetts Bridge Rd
4:09 PM Bennetts Bridge Rd & Becket Vlg 
4:10 PM 20 Yogananda St
4:11 PM 16 / 18 Yogananda St
4:11 PM Yogananda St & Silo Rd
4:12 PM 15 Charter Ridge Dr
4:13 PM 3 / 4 Canterbury Ln  
4:13 PM Clapboard Ridge Rd & Canterbury Ln  
4:14 PM 16 Clapboard Ridge Rd
4:14 PM 9 Clapboard Ridge Rd
4:15 PM 6 Clapboard Ridge Rd
4:16 PM 26/27/29 Charter Ridge Dr
4:16 PM 33 / 32 Charter Ridge Dr
4:17 PM 41 / 43 Charter Ridge Rd
4:17 PM 46 Charter Ridge Dr
4:26 PM Charter Ridge Dr & Yogananda St
4:26 PM 47 Yogananda St
4:27 PM 37 / 33 Yogananda St
4:30 PM 2 Bennetts Bridge Rd
4:30 PM via Bennetts Bridge Rd to Berkshire Rd



BUS: 04 PM Sandy Hook and Reed 
Vehicle: 04

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:46 PM Sandy Hook School
3:51 PM 52 Philo Curtis Rd
3:52 PM 46 / 69 Philo Curtis Rd
3:52 PM 61/ 63 Philo Curtis Rd
3:53 PM 38 / 57 Philo Curtis Rd
3:53 PM Treadwell Park
3:54 PM 30/ 43 Philo Curtis Rd
3:54 PM 26 / 39 Philo Curtis Rd
3:58 PM 22 Philo Curtis Rd
3:58 PM 18 Philo Curtis Rd
3:59 PM 32 Jeremiah Rd
4:00 PM 3 / 5 Cobblers Mill Rd
4:01 PM 11 / 12 Cobblers Mill Rd
4:02 PM 18 / 19 Cobblers Mill Rd
4:02 PM 19 / 21 Cobblers Mill Rd
4:02 PM Cobblers Mill Rd & Far Horizon Dr
4:03 PM 27/30 Cobbler's MIll Rd
4:03 PM 29 Cobblers Mill Rd
4:03 PM Cobblers Mill & Mountain Manor Rd
4:04 PM 29 Mountain Manor Rd
4:05 PM 15 Mountain Manor Rd
4:07 PM Jeremiah Rd & Sweetbriar Ln
4:08 PM Jeremiah Rd & Morgan Dr  
4:08 PM 41 Jeremiah Rd
4:08 PM Jeremiah Rd & Stone Gate Dr
4:10 PM 42 Jeremiah Rd
4:10 PM Jeremiah Rd & Fox Hollow Ln  
4:11 PM Jeremiah & Brandywine Ln

BUS: 05 PM Sandy Hook and Reed
Vehicle: 05

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:46 PM Sandy Hook School
3:51 PM 3 / 4 Cherry St
3:52 PM 9 Cherry St - Daycare
3:52 PM Cherry St & Black Cherry Ln
3:52 PM 19 Cherry St
3:53 PM 21 Cherry St
3:53 PM 25 Cherry St
3:53 PM 27 Cherry St
3:54 PM Cherry St & Miya Ln  



3:54 PM 36 Cherry St
3:57 PM 48 Riverside Rd
3:57 PM 54 Riverside Rd
3:58 PM 66 Riverside Rd
3:59 PM Riverside Rd & Jo Mar Dr
4:00 PM Riverside Rd & Timbermill Rd  
4:01 PM 96 Riverside Dr
4:01 PM 89 Riverside Rd
4:03 PM Riverside Rd & Alpine Dr  
4:05 PM Center St & Underhill Rd
4:05 PM Center St & Lake Dr 
4:08 PM Bancroft Rd at the Circle
4:09 PM Alpine Dr & Longview Ter
4:09 PM Watch Hill Dr & Ironwood Rd 
4:10 PM Watch Hill Rd & Alpine Dr  
4:12 PM 56 Pole Bridge Rd
4:14 PM 39 Pole Bridge Rd
4:15 PM 20 Pole Bridge Rd
4:15 PM 16 Pole Bridge Rd
4:16 PM 14 Pole Bridge Rd

BUS: 21 PM Sandy Hook and Reed
Vehicle: 21

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate 3:32 PM Shuttle to SHS
3:41 PM Sandy Hook School
3:47 PM Riverside Rd & Sunnyview Ter
3:47 PM Riverside Rd & Johnson Dr  
3:48 PM 34 Riverside Rd
3:49 PM 7 Narraganset Trail
3:50 PM 17 Narragansett Trail
3:50 PM 25 Narragansett Trl
3:50 PM 16 / 23A Narragansett Trail
3:50 PM 27 Narragansett Trail
3:51 PM Narragansett Trl & Pootatuck Trl
3:51 PM Narragansett Trl & Cricket Trl
3:52 PM 47 Farview Dr
3:52 PM Farview Dr & Brookbridge Dr
3:55 PM 11 Pine St
3:56 PM 12 Pine St
3:56 PM 57 Buttonball Dr
3:57 PM 45 / 38 Buttonball Dr
3:57 PM 39 Buttonball Dr
3:57 PM 33 / 34 Buttonball Dr
3:58 PM 29 Buttonball Dr
3:58 PM 30 Buttonball Dr



3:58 PM 23 Buttonball Dr
3:58 PM Buttonball Dr & Beechwood Dr
3:59 PM 23 Beechwood Dr
4:00 PM 31 Beechwood Dr
4:01 PM Maple Dr & Hickory Ln

BUS: 32 PM Sandy Hook and Reed
Vehicle: 32m

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Sandy Hook School
3:50 PM 34 Pearl St
3:50 PM 27 / 32 Pearl St
3:51 PM 21 / 24 Pearl St
3:51 PM Pearl St & Charlies Cir 
3:51 PM 18 Pearl St
3:52 PM Pearl St & Tilson Ln  
3:52 PM 8 Pearl St
3:58 PM Berkshire Rd & Tanglewood Ln  
4:00 PM 222 Berkshire Rd
4:00 PM 246 Berkshire Rd
4:02 PM 6 Jordan Hill Rd
4:03 PM Zenko Farm - UTURN
4:06 PM Great Quarter Rd & Old Bridge Rd
4:06 PM Great Quarter Rd & Loveland Dr 
4:07 PM 41 Great Quarter Rd
4:07 PM Great Quarter Rd & Adahi Trl 
4:13 PM Berkshire Rd & Stone Bridge Trl  
4:13 PM 261 Berkshire Rd
4:14 PM 8 / 10 Nighthawk Ln
4:14 PM 14 Nighthawk Ln ( IN CUL-DE-SAC)
4:16 PM Berkshire Rd & Liberty Dr  

BUS: 33 PM Sandy Hook and Reed
Vehicle: 33m

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Sandy Hook School
3:52 PM Philo Curtis Rd & Quail Hollow Ln
3:53 PM Philo Curtis Rd & Elana Ln
3:53 PM Philo Curtis Rd & Bishop Circle
4:01 PM 67 Charter Ridge Dr
4:02 PM 66 Charter Ridge Dr
4:02 PM 73 Charter Ridge Dr
4:03 PM Orange Pippin Rd & Russett Rd
4:04 PM 18 Russett Rd
4:04 PM Russett Rd & Rocky Wood Dr
4:05 PM 10 Russett Rd



4:05 PM Russett Rd & Winesap Dr
4:06 PM 1 Russett Rd
4:08 PM 20 Gelding Hill Rd
4:08 PM 5 Gelding Hill Rd

BUS: 39 PM Sandy Hook and Reed
Vehicle: 39m

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Sandy Hook School
3:48 PM C.A.C. (Children's Adventure Center)
3:54 PM 2 / 5 Skidmore Ln
3:55 PM 11 Skidmore Ln
3:55 PM Skidmore Ln & Alder Ln (SE)
3:56 PM Misty Vale Rd & Alder Ln (E)
3:57 PM 2 Misty Vale Rd
3:58 PM 18 Jeremiah Rd
4:01 PM 56 Jeremiah Rd
4:03 PM 6 Lakeview Ter
4:04 PM 24 Lakeview Ter
4:04 PM 43 Lakeview Ter
4:04 PM 49 Lakeview Ter

BUS: 40 PM Sandy Hook and Reed
Vehicle: 40m

TIME LOCATION

4:05 PM 53 Lakeview Ter
4:05 PM 84 Lakeview Ter
4:06 PM 123 Lakeview Ter
4:07 PM Lakeview Ter & Spring Trl 
4:17 PM 25 Berkshire Rd (Alongside Berkshire Motors)

3:37 PM Sandy Hook School
3:51 PM 17 Oakview Rd
3:52 PM 9 Oakview Rd
4:02 PM Great Ring Rd & Harvest Common Rd (NW)
4:03 PM Great Ring Rd & Erin Ln
4:03 PM 15 / 20 Great Ring Rd
4:04 PM Great Ring Rd & Farmery Rd (NW)
4:04 PM Great Ring Rd & Camelot Crest
4:05 PM 42A Great Ring Rd
4:06 PM 48 Great Ring Rd
4:07 PM Great Ring Rd & Arrowhead Ln
4:07 PM 65 Great Ring Rd
4:07 PM 62 Great Ring Rd
4:08 PM Great Ring Rd & Great Ring Rd Ext (NE)
4:09 PM 76 Great Ring Rd
4:10 PM 13 / 15 Sand Hill Rd



Trip Summary by Trip

4:14 PM 84 / 89 Great Ring Rd
4:25 PM 97 Great Ring Rd
4:25 PM 45 Berkshire Rd


	Exec_137_f3a7ab2f

